Kenya Coast National Polytechnic

Kisauni Road, Po Box 81220, Mombasa, Telephone 0712725554, 0710389727
Email: info@kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke Website: www.kenyacoastpoly.ac.ke

FEE STRUCTURE FOR: CERTIFICATE IN MEDICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY COURSE. IN COLABORATION
WITH MUSINDE MULIRO UNIVERSITY W.E.F MAY 2016 INTAKE

15T YEAR 15T SEMESTER 2ND SEMESTER 3RD SEMESTER
Tuition Fee 15000.00 15000.00 15000.00
Personal Emoluments 3000.00 4000.00 4000.00
Development Fund 3000.00 | e ] e
R.M.I 2000.00 4000.00 4000.00
Contingencies 1000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Electricity 1000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Caution Money 1000.00 | meeeeeeee | s
Registration 500.00 | e ] e
Student Council 200.00 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 500.00 | e e
Activity fee 500.00 1000.00 1000.00
KCNP T/Shirt 650.00 | e e
Laboratory/Facilities Fee 4000.00 3000.00 3000.00
Teaching Material 4000.00 3000.00 3000.00
Internet 800.00 800.00 800.00
Insurance 600.00 | e e
Local Transport & Travelling | 1000.00 2000.00 2000.00
Attachment | cemeeee e e
Projectfee | semeeeem e s
TOTAL 38,750.00 37,000.00 37,000.00
OTHER COMPULSORY FEES
Examination 3000.00 Per Semester
National Board fee 3500.00 Once on admission
Matriculation fee 2000.00 Once on admission

15T SEMESTER 2P SEMESTER 3RP SEMESTER
Tuition Fee 15000.00 15000.00
Personal Emoluments 4000.00 4000.00
Development Fund | === | e
R.M.I 4000.00 4000.00
Contingencies 2000.00 2000.00
Electricity 2000.00 2000.00
Project | e e 3,000.00
Attachment | mmeeeem | s 5,000.00
Student Council 200.00 200.00
Student ID Card 100.00 | e
Activity fees 1000.00 1000.00
KCNP T/Shirt | ... | e
Laboratory/Facilities Fee 3000.00 3000.00
Teaching Material 3000.00 3000.00
Internet 800.00 800.00
Insurance 600.00 | -
Local Transport & Travelling | 2000.00 2000.00

37,700 37,000 8,000
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